PALLAVI MODEL SCHOOL

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education,New Delhi)
Reg. No.:1935/C1/2014, NEAR AMBEDKAR STATUE, ADJACENT SRI KRISHNAN TEMPLE,

BODUPPAL,GHATKESAR,HYDERABAD, TELANGANA - 500092.
PH:040 29801765,7660002468,7660002469.
Affiliation No : 3630212 school Code : 57733

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC. No: PMSBDPL/722/20-21/028

Academic Year: 2020-21

—_

10.

1.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

7.
18.

19.

20.

21,
22,

23.

Name of the Student

Name of the Father / Guardian
Name of the Mother
Nationality

Religion

Caste

Gender

Date of Birth as registered in the admission
register

Date of admission
Admitted to Class

Subjects Studied

Class in which the student last studied
Date of Transfer

Total No.of Working days in the Year
Total No.of Working days Present

Reason for leaving the Institution

Eligible for promotion to next class
Conduct

School/Board Annual Examination
last taken with result

Month upto which the student has paid fees

|dentification Marks

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout /Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities
in which the pupil usually took part
(mention achievement level therein)

Admission.No: 1076

S.NISHANTH SAl

S.Krishna Murthy

S.Sridevi

INDIA

HINDU

BC-D

MALE

08.11.2010 (Eighth November Two Thousand Ten)

10.06.2016 (Tenth June Two Thousand Sixteen)
|

ENGLISH,HINDI, TELUGU,MATH,SCIENCE,

" SOCIAL

V FIFTH STANDARD
15.03.2021

217

195

TRANSFER
\
GOOD

PASSED

NOVEMBER

A MOLE ON LEFTHAND

Cauveri

GROUP SPORTS

RV 2
PRINCIPAL]|
/V,\;\M

Principal
PALLAVI MODEL SCHOOL
Boduppal




